Bus

Rail Re RE 55

Direction
Tuttlingen — Villingen (Schwarzw)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Go to website

Route schedule
Tuttlingen — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Monday 20:13
Tuesday 20:13
Wednesday 20:13
Thursday 20:13
Friday 20:13
Saturday 20:13
Sunday 20:13
Route info

Direction: Tuttlingen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

schomberg

Meldste
Rottweil i Tn

[.

StiGeorgen N,

.\\_.... t: J T.!"”“ ngen Spaichingen
Villinge=cSchwenningen® ) !

' ruhihzirm
Bad Durrheim f | an-der Donau

e tlingen
Donau Mbingen 1 r
Hifingsn = % : 2 |
- .\
- = o
% L
Leffingen e it
=
{
Engen
Blumberg Aach
Bonndarf . |

Tengen

im Schwarzwald & Open éfmet[\.ﬂag contributors

B Re —RESS BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-743503907
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-743503907
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-743503907

Direction

Villingen (Schwarzw) — Tuttlingen

5 stops

Open route schedule

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Donaueschingen

Geisingen

Immendingen

Tuttlingen

Route schedule
Villingen (Schwarzw) — Tuttlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villingen (Schwarzw)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

20:59

20:59

20:59

20:59

20:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-743503907

Direction
Tuttlingen — Villingen (Schwarzw)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Tuttlingen

Immendingen

Geisingen

Donaueschingen

Donaueschingen Mitte/Siedl.

Donaueschingen-Aufen

Donaueschingen Griiningen

Brigachtal-Klengen

Brigachtal Kirchdorf

Villingen-Sch. Marbach West

Villingen (Schwarzw)

Route schedule
Tuttlingen — Villingen (Schwarzw)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tuttlingen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

22:16

22:16

22:16

22:16

22:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-743503907

Direction Route schedule

Tuttlingen — Villingen (Schwarzw) Tuttlingen — Villingen (Schwarzw)
5 stops Monday oo
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:01
Tuttlingen
Wednesday 06:01
Immendingen
Thursday 06:01
Geisingen
Friday 06:01
Donaueschingen
Villingen (Schwarzw) Saturday _
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Tuttlingen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

Re Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Villingen-Schwenningen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-743503907

